Honours Applications 

Question 18

Tell us more about yourself: 

Paragraph should be 8-10 sentences including 

-Topic and concluding sentences

-Proper grammar and punctuation

-Each sentence should flow into the next

-Should stay on topic (don’t ramble) 

Ideas to help start and form your paragraph: 
· I am a……… funny, authentic, hard working, talkative, curious, athletic (insert adjective) person. 

· Expand and tell me why the above sentence is true
· I like/love…………sports, reading, spending time with friends,  dance (insert verb) 

· Expand and tell me why/how the above sentence is true
· My favourite subject/subjects in school are…..math, science, language arts because…..

· Tell them what you do that makes you a good fit for Honours (I enjoy reading, writing, studying science on my own)
· Concluding sentence: 

· In conclusion, I feel I would be a good fit for Honours because I thrive in classrooms that are faster paced and would allow me to work with other like minded individuals. 
Question 19 & 20

Teacher Names and email addresses: 

Bjerke, Crystal cbjerke@sd43.bc.ca
Lee, Ryan rylee@sd43.bc.ca
Weir, Bree-Anna BWeir@sd43.bc.ca
 Hughes, Pamela pamhughes@sd43.bc.ca
Thomas, Kara kthomas@sd43.bc.ca
Marcone, Jessica jmarcone@sd43.bc.ca
Svorinic, Kristofer krsvorinic@sd43.bc.ca
McDonnell, Naomi nmcdonnell@sd43.bc.ca
Goring, Ralph rgoring@sd43.bc.ca
